REPAIR PARTS
RP-603K
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-603J.
© 2009-2014 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
February 2014
VSX13 Remote Condensing Unit

0151R00033 VALVE, BASE 7/8" OPEN LEFT (M20, M21,
M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27, M28, M29)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - VSX130181AA
M2 - VSX130181BA
M3 - VSX130181DA
M4 - VSX130181EA
M5 - VSX130181EB
M6 - VSX130181ED
M7 - VSX130241AA
M8 - VSX130241BA
M9 - VSX130241DA
M10 - VSX130301AA
M11 - VSX130301AB
M12 - VSX130301AC
M13 - VSX130301DA
M14 - VSX130301DB
M15 - VSX130361AA
M16 - VSX130361BA
M17 - VSX130361DA
M18 - VSX130361EA
M19 - VSX130361EB
M20 - VSX130421AA
M21 - VSX130421AB
M22 - VSX130421AC
M23 - VSX130421BA
M24 - VSX130481AA
M25 - VSX130481AB
M26 - VSX130481AC
M27 - VSX130481BA
M28 - VSX130601BA
M29 - VSX130601BB
3RP-603K www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover / Control Box
4 RP-603Kwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover / Control Box
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M28, M29)0121R00316PBB11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M20, M21, M22,
M23, M24, M25, M26, M27)
0121R00319PBB11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M15, M16)0121R00325PBB11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M1, M2, M7, M8,
M10, M11, M12, M18, M19)
0121R00326PBB11
PANEL,LOWER ACCESS 23_22.6 (M3)0121R00264PBB11
PANEL,LOWER ACCESS 23_25.2 PNT (M4, M5,
M6, M9, M13, M14)
0121R00265PBB11
PANEL,LOWER ACCESS 23_30.24PNT (M17)0121R00266PBB11
CONTROL COVER (M1, M2, M7, M8, M10, M11,
M12, M15, M16, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23,
M24, M25, M26, M27, M28, M29)
0121R00053PBB21
CONTROL COVER (M3, M4, M5, M6, M9, M13,
M14, M17)
0121R0026821

CAP050350440RS81
CAPACITOR STRAP 440006591
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - VSX130181AA
M2 - VSX130181BA
M3 - VSX130181DA
M4 - VSX130181EA
M5 - VSX130181EB
M6 - VSX130181ED
M7 - VSX130241AA
M8 - VSX130241BA
M9 - VSX130241DA
M10 - VSX130301AA
M11 - VSX130301AB
M12 - VSX130301AC
M13 - VSX130301DA
M14 - VSX130301DB
M15 - VSX130361AA
M16 - VSX130361BA
M17 - VSX130361DA
M18 - VSX130361EA
M19 - VSX130361EB
M20 - VSX130421AA
M21 - VSX130421AB
M22 - VSX130421AC
M23 - VSX130421BA
M24 - VSX130481AA
M25 - VSX130481AB
M26 - VSX130481AC
M27 - VSX130481BA
M28 - VSX130601BA
M29 - VSX130601BB
5RP-603K www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly/Condenser
6 RP-603Kwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly/Condenser
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
MUFFLER 1/2 X 1/2 (M27)B121930121
VALVE, BASE 3/4" OPEN LEFT (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15, M16, M17, M18, M19)
0151R0003231
VALVE, BASE 7/8" OPEN LEFT (M20, M21, M22,
M23, M24, M25, M26, M27, M28, M29)
0151R0003331
3/8 BASE VALVE (OPEN) B1282517141
1.5T RECHI ROTARY COMPRESSOR (M5)50N382XV-ZAKM51
BRISTOL COMPRESSOR (M27)760051-2001-1251
COMP,20000,208/230/60/1 (M7, M8, M9)ZP20K5EPFV13051
COMP,34500,208/230/60/1 (M20, M21, M22)ZP34K5EPFV13051
COMP,49400,208/230/60/1 (M28, M29)ZP49K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 15500, 208/230/60/1 (M1, M2, M3)ZP16K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 24000, 208/230/60/1 (M10, M11,
M12, M13, M14)
ZP24K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 29000, 208/230/60/1 (M15, M16,
M17, M18, M19)
ZP29K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 39000, 208/230/60/1 (M24, M25,
M26)
ZP39K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR BRISTOL (M23)760024-2001-1051
SCREW-SHOULDER TF (M4, M5, M6)0163M0018671
TF SHOULDER SCREW (M1, M2, M3, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18,

COIL TUBING ASSY (M12, M19)0201R00492143
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M15, M16)0201R00272143
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - VSX130181AA
M2 - VSX130181BA
M3 - VSX130181DA
M4 - VSX130181EA
M5 - VSX130181EB
M6 - VSX130181ED
M7 - VSX130241AA
M8 - VSX130241BA
M9 - VSX130241DA
M10 - VSX130301AA
M11 - VSX130301AB
M12 - VSX130301AC
M13 - VSX130301DA
M14 - VSX130301DB
M15 - VSX130361AA
M16 - VSX130361BA
M17 - VSX130361DA
M18 - VSX130361EA
M19 - VSX130361EB
M20 - VSX130421AA
M21 - VSX130421AB
M22 - VSX130421AC
M23 - VSX130421BA
M24 - VSX130481AA
M25 - VSX130481AB
M26 - VSX130481AC
M27 - VSX130481BA
M28 - VSX130601BA
M29 - VSX130601BB
7RP-603K www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
8 RP-603Kwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PANEL, TOP, PNT, BB (M3, M4, M5, M6, M9, M13,
M14, M17)
0121R00270PBB11
TOP PANEL 26" (M1, M2, M7, M8, M10, M11, M12,
M18, M19)
0121R00008PBB11
TOP PANEL 29" (M15, M16, M20, M21, M22, M23,
M24, M25, M26, M27, M28, M29)
0121R00010PBB11
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M17, M18, M19,
M21, M22, M23, M25, M26, M27, M28, M29)
0131M00018P21
COND MOTOR 1/6 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M15, M16)0131M00016P21
COND MOTOR 1/8 HP 8 PL PSC MOTOR (M1, M2,
M7, M8, M10)
0131M0026621
COND MOTOR, 1/4HP, 1SP, 8PL (M20, M24)0131M0006121
COND MOTOR, 1/8 HP, ISP, 6PL (M3, M4, M5, M6,
M9, M13, M14)
0131M0027621
COND MOTOR, 1/8HP, ISP, 6PL (M11, M12)0131M0029421
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P41
FAN BLADE (M18, M19)0150M0004151
FAN BLADE 20" (M1, M7, M8, M11, M12)0150M0001851
FAN BLADE 22", 3 BLADE, 24º (M21, M22, M23,
M25, M26, M27, M28, M29)
B108675051
FAN BLADE TYPE 2 (M15, M16)B108676451

0121R00274PBBL132
PANEL, LOUVER 23_30.24, PNT BB (M17)0121R00275PBBL132
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - VSX130181AA
M2 - VSX130181BA
M3 - VSX130181DA
M4 - VSX130181EA
M5 - VSX130181EB
M6 - VSX130181ED
M7 - VSX130241AA
M8 - VSX130241BA
M9 - VSX130241DA
M10 - VSX130301AA
M11 - VSX130301AB
M12 - VSX130301AC
M13 - VSX130301DA
M14 - VSX130301DB
M15 - VSX130361AA
M16 - VSX130361BA
M17 - VSX130361DA
M18 - VSX130361EA
M19 - VSX130361EB
M20 - VSX130421AA
M21 - VSX130421AB
M22 - VSX130421AC
M23 - VSX130421BA
M24 - VSX130481AA
M25 - VSX130481AB
M26 - VSX130481AC
M27 - VSX130481BA
M28 - VSX130601BA
M29 - VSX130601BB
9RP-603K www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com